
0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
Pouces

Centim
ètres

O
20

U
n
e règle grad

u
ée en

 Po
u
ces et en

 C
en

tim
ètres

1 pouce est égal à 2,54 cm

0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
Pouces

Centim
ètres

O
20

U
n
e règle grad

u
ée en

 Po
u
ces et en

 C
en

tim
ètres

1 pouce est égal à 2,54 cm

0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
Pouces

Centim
ètres

O
20

U
n
e règle grad

u
ée en

 Po
u
ces et en

 C
en

tim
ètres

1 pouce est égal à 2,54 cm


